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Agenda
PRELIMINARY
PILLAR 1: PILLAR 2: PILLAR 3:
Technologies for sustainable growth Innovative industry for citizens Ecosystem/framing conditions

09:00
10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

12:00
13:30

15:30

First day — 30 Oct 2018

Registration

Welcome

Andreas Reichhardt, Secretary General, Austrian Ministry for Transport, Innovation and Technology
Jean-Eric Paquet, Director General, European Commission DG Research and Innovation
Henrietta Egerth, Managing Director, FFG Austrian Research Promotion Agency
Plenary — keynote 1

Cristina Garmendia, Chair, Fundacion Cotec - invited

Plenary - keynote 2

Sabine Herlitschka, CEO & CTO, Infineon Technologies Austria AG

Plenary — panel discussion

Jean-Eric Paquet, Director General, European Commission DG Research and Innovation
Cristina Garmendia, Chair, Fundacion Cotec - invited

Sabine Herlitschka, CEO & CTO, Infineon Technologies Austria AG

t.b.d.

t.b.d.

Lunch break

1.1 — Green growth and circular economy 2.1 — Risk governance and management of 3.1 - Networks/lab to fab/ecosystems
innovation

6 case studies 3 case studies presentations & discussion

2.2 - Medical technologies
3 case studies
Coffee break
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This project has received
funding from the European
Union’s Horizon 2020
research and innovation
programme under grant
agreement No 767162.

Networking &
policy support

Matchmaking 1


https://ec.europa.eu/info/research-and-innovation_en

16:00

18:00
18:30
21:30

PILLAR 1:
Technologies for sustainable growth

First day — 30 Oct 2018, continuation
1.2 — Sustainable and efficient energy

6 case studies

End pillar 1

Dinner
End day 1

Exhibition from 12:00 - 18:30

PILLAR 2:
Innovative industry for citizens

2.3 - Role of design inside industry processes

3 case studies
2.4 - Skills needs
3 case studies
End pillar 2
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PILLAR 3:
Ecosystem/framing conditions

3.2 European Innovation Council (EIC) — SME
Instrument

presentations & discussion

3.3 - Co-funding/other funding
presentations & discussion

End pillar 3

Networking &
policy support

Matchmaking 2

Matchmaking 3
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Agenda
PRELIMINARY
PILLAR 1: PILLAR 2: PILLAR 3:
Technologies for sustainable growth Innovative industry for citizens Ecosystem/framing conditions

08:00
09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20
11:00

12:00

13:00

Second day — 31 Oct 2018

Registration

Welcome

Norbert Hofer, Federal Minister, Austrian Ministry for Transport, Innovation and Technology

Video message from Carlos Moedas, Commissioner for Research, Science and Innovation, European Commission
Klaus Pseiner, Managing Director, FFG Austrian Research Promotion Agency

Plenary — keynote 3

Daria Tataj, High Level Advisory Group to Carlos Moedas, EU Commissioner for Research, Science and Innovation
Plenary — keynote 4

Prof. Bai Chunli, President, Chinese Academy of Sciences

Plenary — keynote 5

t.b.d.

Coffee break

1.3 — Environment and decarbonisation 2.5 - Standard setting 3.4 - Co-programming partnerships

3 case studies 3 case studies presentations & discussion

1.4 — Resources/critical materials 2.6 — Artificial intelligence/Ethical issues of data 3.5 — International cooperation
management

3 case studies 3 case studies presentations & discussion

Lunch break
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This project has received
funding from the European
Union’s Horizon 2020
research and innovation
programme under grant
agreement No 767162.

Networking &
policy support

World Café


https://ec.europa.eu/info/research-and-innovation_en

PILLAR 1:
Technologies for sustainable growth

Second day - 31 Oct 2018, continuation

14:30 1.5 - Efficient manufacturing and automation

6 case studies

16:30 Coffee break
17:00 Plenary - final wrap-up and ending
17:30 End day 2

Exhibition & site visits 10:20-16:30

PILLAR 2:

Innovative industry for citizens

2.7 - Biotechnologies and biomaterials

3 case studies

2.8 — Frugal innovation process

3 case studies
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PILLAR 3:
Ecosystem/framing conditions

3.6 — Metrology — next steps

presentations & discussion

Networking &
policy support

Fishbowl —
Governance
systems

Fishbowl —
Networks/lab to
fab/ecosystems



