



Agenda

PRELIMINARY

	PILLAR 1: Technologies for sustainable growth	PILLAR 2: Innovative industry for citizens	PILLAR 3: Ecosystem/framing conditions	Networking & policy support	
	First day - 30 Oct 2018				
09:00	Registration				
10:00	Welcome				
	Andreas Reichhardt, Secretary General, Austrian Ministry for Transport, Innovation and Technology				
	Jean-Eric Paquet, Director General, European Commission DG Research and Innovation				
	Henrietta Egerth, Managing Director, FFG Austrian Research Promotion Agency				
10:20	Plenary – keynote 1				
	Cristina Garmendia, Chair, Fundación Cotec - invited				
10:40	Plenary – keynote 2				
	Sabine Herlitschka, CEO & CTO, Infineon Technologies Austria AG				
11:00	Plenary – panel discussion				
	Jean-Eric Paquet, Director General, European Commission DG Research and Innovation				
	Cristina Garmendia, Chair, Fundación Cotec - invited				
	Sabine Herlitschka, CEO & CTO, Infineon Technologies Austria AG				
	t.b.d.				
	t.b.d.				
12:00	Lunch break				
13:30	1.1 – Green growth and circular economy	2.1 – Risk governance and management of innovation	3.1 – Networks/lab to fab/ecosystems	Matchmaking 1	
	6 case studies	3 case studies	presentations & discussion		
		2.2 – Medical technologies	•		
		3 case studies			
15:30	Coffee break				

	PILLAR 1: Technologies for sustainable growth	PILLAR 2: Innovative industry for citizens	PILLAR 3: Ecosystem/framing conditions	Networking & policy support
	First day – 30 Oct 2018, continuation			
16:00	1.2 – Sustainable and efficient energy	2.3 – Role of design inside industry processes	3.2 European Innovation Council (EIC) – SME Instrument	Matchmaking 2
	6 case studies	3 case studies	presentations & discussion	
		2.4 – Skills needs	3.3 – Co-funding/other funding	
		3 case studies	presentations & discussion	
18:00	End pillar 1	End pillar 2	End pillar 3	Matchmaking 3
18:30	Dinner			
21:30	End day 1			

Exhibition from 12:00 - 18:30





Agenda

PRELIMINARY

	PILLAR 1:	PILLAR 2:	PILLAR 3:	Networking &	
	Technologies for sustainable growth	Innovative industry for citizens	Ecosystem/framing conditions	policy support	
	Second day – 31 Oct 2018				
8:00	Registration				
9:00	Welcome				
	Norbert Hofer, Federal Minister, Austrian Ministry for Transport, Innovation and Technology				
	Video message from Carlos Moedas, Commissioner for Research, Science and Innovation, European Commission				
	Klaus Pseiner, Managing Director, FFG Austrian Research Promotion Agency				
09:20	Plenary – keynote 3				
	Daria Tataj, High Level Advisory Group to Carlos Moedas, EU Commissioner for Research, Science and Innovation				
09:40	Plenary – keynote 4				
	Prof. Bai Chunli, President, Chinese Academy	of Sciences			
10:00	Plenary – keynote 5				
	t.b.d.				
10:20	Coffee break				
L1:00	1.3 – Environment and decarbonisation	2.5 – Standard setting	3.4 – Co-programming partnerships	World Café	
	3 case studies	3 case studies	presentations & discussion		
12:00	1.4 – Resources/critical materials	2.6 – Artificial intelligence/Ethical issues of d	ata 3.5 – International cooperation		
		management			
	3 case studies	3 case studies	presentations & discussion		
13:00	Lunch break				

	PILLAR 1: Technologies for sustainable growth	PILLAR 2: Innovative industry for citizens	PILLAR 3: Ecosystem/framing conditions	Networking & policy support
	Second day – 31 Oct 2018, continuation			
14:30	1.5 – Efficient manufacturing and automation	2.7 – Biotechnologies and biomaterials	3.6 – Metrology – next steps	Fishbowl – Governance systems
	6 case studies	3 case studies 2.8 – Frugal innovation process	presentations & discussion	Fishbowl –
		3 case studies		Networks/lab to fab/ecosystems
16:30	Coffee break			
17:00	Plenary – final wrap-up and ending			
17:30	End day 2			

Exhibition & site visits 10:20-16:30